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Equipment for the Foodservice Industry

value + quality + service
COUNTERTOP

REFRIGERATED FREEZERS

F1-42GDCT-L

F1-42GDCT-L

Features:

Countertop series

Glass design for maximum product visibility;
Attractive, black exterior with white interior
Adjustable temperature to keep different
beverage

LED interior lighting

Shelves installed

Lock installed

Warranty

2 year parts and labour; 5 years on compressor

Specifications subject to change without notice

Hramon \.\"ﬁ

Intertek  Intertek

@ @. Py’

EQUIPMENT FoRr THE

' FOODSERVICE INDUSTRIES




www.efifoodequip.com

433.5

420
390 365

158

STITTLES
RIIRIRS

OOasessssesetetetesososels
RIS

3
o
%

<

<

TSI,

2
XL
KRR

XX
%

%

2
2

2555

FEIEE
Soteletoteles
Se20%!

9
2000562050 %%

< KSRKAKKY

X
0%
403

763
763
oS
2%
255
35

Z

%5
2

5
775

JEE
055

QKK
S8

<
<

55
s
oo toteds

<
%

450
581

04000080
¢4 808008

0o

O

00
deletetetotetedss

KKK
K RRKIKKRKKL

Deedetedele!
Ptoteleteletotet

%

O KIKICIKRK KK
ISR IKKY

%
deSodede!
R
35

XXX
500
Q’
5

<
%
<
<

o,
58
35
35

5
0
2!

280

409

Gross .
Weight (kg/ Temperature Light box or
Lbs)

Range not

Inner tank size  Net Weight
(WxDxH) mm (kg/Lbs)

Capacity

Model Size (WxDxH) mm (L/Cuft)

Voltage(V) Current (A)

420*470*775 280*300*450 23 25 42 110V 60HZ
F1-42GDCT-L 2.8 -25~10°C Yes
16.5*18.5*30.5  11*11.8*17.7 50.6 55 1.5 110V 60HZ
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Equipment for the Foodservice Industry 26895 Gloucester Way 474 Attwell Drive Toronto, ON (604) 607-8820 Fax
™ value - quality - service Langley, BC V4W 3Y3 Toronto, ON M9W 5C3 info@efifoodequip.com



